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Name Organization Term 
Expiration 

Neel Bhatt 
(nbhatt@fredhutch.org) 

Fred Hutchinson Cancer Research Cancer 
Seattle, WA 2025 

Azra Borogovac 
(aborogovac@coh.org) 

City of Hope 
Duarte, CA 2025 

Yvonne Efebera 
(Yvonne.Efebera@ohiohealth.com) 

Ohio Health 
Columbus, OH 2025 

Betty Hamilton 
(HAMILTB2@ccf.org) 

Cleveland Clinic 
Cleveland, OH 2025 

Mark Juckett (Co-Chair) 
(juck0001@umn.edu) 

University of Minnesota 
Minneapolis, MN 2025 

Nandita Khera (Co-Chair) 
(Khera.Nandita@mayo.edu) 

Mayo Clinic- Florida 
Jacksonville, FL 2025 

John Plasteras 
(John.Plastaras2@pennmedicine.upenn.edu) 

University of Pennsylvania 
Philadelphia, PA 2025 

Brittany Ragon 
(Brittany.Ragon@atriumhealth.org) 

Levine Cancer Institute 
Charlotte, NC 2025 

Meryl Selig 
(meryl.selig@gmail.com) Patient Advocate 2025 

Sarah Wall 
(sarah.wall@osumc.edu or 
Sarah.Fortier@osumc.edu) 

Ohio State 
Columbus, OH 2025 

Todd Molfenter (ex-officio)  
(todd.molfenter@wisc.edu) 

University of Wisconsin 
Madison, WI - 

Anna DeSalvo (ex-officio) 
(aeames@NMDP.ORG) 

NMDP 
Minneapolis, MN - 

Valerie Stewart (ex-officio) 
(vstewar2@NMDP.ORG) 

CIBMTR 
Minneapolis, MN - 

Amy Foley (ex-officio) 
(afoley@nmdp.org) 

CIBMTR 
Minneapolis, MN - 

Mykala Heuer (ex-officio) 
(mheuer3@nmdp.org) 

CIBMTR 
Minneapolis, MN - 

Steve Devine (ex-officio) 
(sdevine2@nmdp.org) 

NMDP 
Minneapolis, MN - 

Mary Horowitz (ex-officio) 
(marymh@mcw.edu) 

Medical College of Wisconsin 
Milwaukee, WI - 
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